. - VILLAGE OF LOMBARD o3 7
CHANGE ORDER ¢ 4. 97
61/0\ [ 0@
PROJECT NAME: FY 2012B Sewer Cleaning and Televising
PROJECT NO.: SAN-12B-01
LOCATION: Various CHANGE ORDER: 2 (FINAL)
CONTRACTOR: Chicag_;o Trenchless Rehabilitation, Inc. DATE: 2/20/2013
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER; This is a final balancing change order to reflect work completed
in the field
ORIGINAL CONTRACT BUDGET AMOUNT: [1] $75,644.50
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2] $0.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2]) [3] $75,644.50
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] ($40,736.41)
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) (13]+[4]) 5] $34,908.09
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+4]) __ ($40,736.41)
TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION:
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL)
BUDGET ESTIMATE: $105,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $92,851.12
RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :
/@\ }\)\Mw 2J25)13 Approved, B o 13
Resident Engineer Date ~ " Date
/%% ” ﬂ~§ld°~/3 App ovedBy / >
Contractor Date s . e Manager Date
M MW 2-/43 Approved B % %f
Villaﬁ%ﬂ\ Date (>$10K or 2 ct[ng Vlllzﬁe President Date
(13
Dire ublic Works Date
7, ‘?%/J Attest:
Date

L Assist Direz@t}‘inance

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds,
permits, insurance and guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.




60°806¥5$

|ejo | oeljucd)
(Ly'9el'ovs) el z# 02| 05 v¥9's/$ [e101 aung
00°0% 000 00°000°1$ 00°'L ool WNS1 UolI8j0Ig pue [eHU0D JielL zl
{00°000'Z1%) 00'e- 00'00¥'2s 000 00°g Ava Av( - Buisinsla . paypadx3 L
{00"00g'e4} 0001~ 00°05€$ 000 00’0l uH i - Buisiaga) pappadxa oL
{0e2c8'L9$) 00°06¢- §2'9% 000 00°0%¢ 41 oZ¥ UBY) 1aB1eT sadig Fuiues|) AreaH 6
{9v'cozs) 04°G9 LO¥S 08'pEs 00°000'} 41 S19M33 ,2¥ 0} 98 Jo Bujues|) Aneay 2
G8'95e% 05°1L6 06'cs 05°168 00°008 41 SIOM3S LEE 0},LT J0 BUMERD Areal L
{gz'gze" 1) 00°625- £5'2Z% 00'68"L 00°006'} 41 SI9MBS 7 0} G| 10 Bulues|) AeaH 9
(¥9°55.'0%) 00'8+2'c 20'2$ 00°252 00°005°S 41 s1amag ,z1 01,8 Jo Bulues|) Aneay S
(0Z'62.%) 08'26% 05'1$ 07°L05 00°000'L 41 siameg 186187 Jo G Jo Fuisinale) syl ¥
00'b28s 00°955 05'1% 00'956' 00°000't 41 S1aMag 0¥ 0 ,9¢ 10 BuisiAia) ay) £
(29929'cd) 08'veL'Z- £e'1s 0.°692'8 00°000°L1 a1 s1amag ,0¢ 01,51 Jo Buisiasa] 8l | z
(65"90%'L1$) 01226 £e'1% 06'LL0'¢ 00°000'2Z1 a1 SIMBG 2L 01,8 Jo BUISIng[@1 8y, L

ANTVYA NVNID 330dd NYND NYND

ZHOD ZHOD LINN a3aL3N1dWOD | a3aNvMY LINN W3aLli ‘ON

£1.0Z/0Z/2 (AVNIH) 2#°0'D Buisiasjo) pue Bulues|y Atejues 9Z1L0Z Ad



